CITY: FOREST LAKE
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -WOOD PRODUCT

MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$27,838,735
$11,009,984
$1,419,977
$37,049,394
$37,277,454
$151,145,625
$4,363,991
$1,526,971
$86,840,400
$73,850,594
$12,619,156
$44,639,328
$2,705,359
$4,749,678
$116,612,589
$7,677,816
$17,178,138
$676,700
$1,889,438
$14,462,294
$3,440,841
$4,628,812
$18,359,399
$98,574
$5,884,374
$3,455,895
$1,738,865
$31,194,246
$10,636,957
$5,956,893
$67,691,877

$808,620,354

ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$0
$1,868,271
$1,026,894
$3,378,658
$5,399,232
$15,915,734
$1,875,839
$1,115,901
$83,679,699
$15,844,842
$1,590,173
$3,496,715
$407,151
$3,510,287
$73,376,636
$269,172
$2,339,301
$167,118
$351,313
$5,267
$3,007,821
$1,213,269
$1,055,026
$98,574
$155,258
$3,164,808
$1,717,545
$30,727,597
$4,045,123
$3,016,201
$11,650,032

$275,469,457

SALES TAX

$0
$121,437
$66,749
$219,617
$350,951
$1,035,593
$121,932
$72,531
$5,439,493
$1,139,595
$103,366
$227,283
$26,463
$228,168
$4,769,489
$17,496
$152,055
$10,861
$22,836
$343

$199, 861
$78,863
$68,578
$6,406
$10,091
$208,248
$111,639
$2,068,652
$262,933
$196,055
$779,648

$18,117,232

USE TAX

$660
$4,051
$826
$5,467
$153
$10,359
$3,340
$199
$39,231
$726
$889
$8,579
$174
$312
$28,102
$3,125
$35,250
$0
$1,029
$1,109
$52
$2,586
$8,614
$0
$3,512
$910
$93
$5,646
$31,059
$2,165
$28,428

$226,646

TOTAL TAX

$660
$125,488
$67,575
$225,084
$351,104
$1,045,952
$125,272
$72,730
$5,478,724
$1,140,321
$104,255
$235,862
$26,637
$228,480
$4,797,591
$20,621
$187,305
$10,861
$23,865
$1,452
$199,913
$81,449
$77,192
$6,406
$13,603
$209,158
$111,732
$2,074,298
$293,992
$198,220
$808,076

$18,343,878
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